Single Jacket ADSS Cable Gel-Filled / PBT
FOSPC-XXX-X-SSSJXXX-FT002 / 2-432 Fibers
Applications
Protections
SINGLE-JACKET ADSS CABLE SPAN 450 FT 72F
G652.D FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Single Jacket ADSS Cable is designed for self-supporting and duct applications for cable spans up to 1,050
feet, allowing an easy and cost-effective one-step installation using standard hardware and installation methods.

Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25 0.35/0.25 0.25/0.27
Cable Marking Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-SSSJXXX-FT002
Waveoptics®  Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
E
G
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
OFS® Fiber Type
1 - SM G652.D
Note: please contact your Waveoptics®  distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
Folio PE-429-01-EN
Last Review 2/28/2023
10
Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process
002
004
006
008
012
024
036
048
060
072
096
144
192
216
288
432
- 002 Fibers
- 004 Fibers
- 006 Fibers
- 008 Fibers
- 012 Fibers
- 024 Fibers
- 036 Fibers
- 048 Fibers
- 060 Fibers
- 072 Fibers
- 096 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 192 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
- 432 Fibers
NESC
- Light
- Medium
- Heavy
N/A
M
V
SPAN
1
1D
1l
2C
2H
3B
- 300 ft
- 450 ft
- 600 ft
- 750 ft
- 900 ft
- 1,050 ft